
 NJ United Christian Academy 2025-2026
A/B Calendar

July 2025 January 2026 (19 School Days)

22, 23, 26  

26 

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9

14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16

21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23

28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

August 2025 February 2026 (19 School Days)

25-28

4 

6 

20
25 

1 2 3 4 5 6

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

11 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

25 26 27 28 29

September 2025 (20 School Days) March 2026 (21 School Days)

2
3 
3-4 
5 
15
18 

9 
10-13 
12
13 
17 
19-21
30-April 2

3 4 5 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 30 31

October 2025 (21 School Days) April 2026 (16 School Days)

2 
8 
8 

20 
24 

2 

16 

1 2 3 1 2

6 7 8 9

14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

November 2025 (16 School Days) May 2026 (20 School Days)

4  
6 

13 

21-22

7 
8 

21 

27 
28 

1

3 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 7 8

10 12 13 14 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 18 29 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

December 2025 (15 School Days) June 2026 (8 School Days)                                                        

10 
12
15-19 
19 

3 
4 
8-10  
10 8
10

12 
15-19 
19 

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 12

15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

5 1 2 3

6 12 4 10

13 19 11 17

20 26 18 19 24

27 25 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

2 1 7

3 9 8 14

10 16 15 16 21

17 23 22 28

24 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

31 1 2 6 1 7

7 13 8 9 14

14 20 15 21

21 27 22 28

28 29

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

4 3 4

5 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 18 12 18

19 25 19 25

26 26

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

1 2

2 8 3 9

9 11 15 10 16

16 22 17 23

23 26 27 28 29 24 25 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

30 6 31 6

7 13 7 11 13

14 20 14 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 27

28 29 30 31 28

1-2 
19 

29 30 31

16 

1 

10 
13 

3-10 /

11 

26-28 

25 

22-Jan 2

2 3 4

Christmas Break - No School
MLK Day - No School

President's Day - No School

Labor Day Teacher PD - No School

Teacher PD - No School
Columbus Day - No School

Easter Spring Break - No School

Veteran's Day - No School

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Memorial Day - No School

 Christmas Break - No School

Upper school Midterms (Early
Dismissal)

End of 2nd Marking Period

 Teacher Orientation Week

2nd Marking Period Report Cards
Released

Talent Show (6:00 pm)

 Snowball Dance
Progress reports go home

 Teacher Orientaion
1st Day of School

Welcome Days
Early Dismissal
 Lifetouch Picture Day
Back to School Night (6:30pm)

Spirit Week
 Open House (5:00-7:00)
Pi(e) Day
Dr. Shinn's Birthday

 School Musical
 Missions Week/Retreat

Senior/Parent Meeting (6:30pm)
Progress reports go home
PSAT (11th grade only)

Picture Retake Day
Thespian Society Induction Ceremony

End of 3rd Marking period

3rd Marking Period Report Cards
Released

End of 1st Marking Period
Junior/Parent Meeting (6:30pm)

Parent/Teacher Conferences
(3:30-6:30pm)

 Fall Play

6 Progress reports go home
Open House (5:00pm-7:00pm)
Upper School Formal (Early Dismissal

for all grades)
Spring Concert (6:00 pm)

SWAT/SG Chapel
All Sports Awards Banquet (6:00 pm)

Progress reports go home
 Christmas Concert (6:00 p.m.)

Christmas Week
All School Christmas Party (Early

Dismissal)

Senior Chapel
Upper-school Awards (6:00 pm)

Final Exams (Early Dismissal)
th Grade Gradution (11:00am)

 Last day of 4th Marking Period

High School Graduation (4:30 pm)
Driver's Ed Class

Final Report Cards available online

11 Final Exam Make-Up (No School)

Key: "A" Day "B" Day No School Updated 8/5/25 


