NJ United Christian Academy 2025-2026 A/B Calendar

						July 20	025					Janu	ary 20	26 (19	School Days)		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat			
		1	2	3	4	5						1	2	3	1-2 Christmas Break - No School		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	19 MLK Day - No School		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		11	12	13	14	15	16	17	22, 23, 26 Upper school Midterms (Ear Dismissal)		
															26 End of 2nd Marking Period		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
27	28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29	30	31			
August 2025										February 2026 (19 School Days)							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat			
					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	4 2nd Marking Period Report Cards Released		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	25-28 Teacher Orientation Week	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6 Talent Show (6:00 pm)		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	23-26 reacher Offendation week	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	16 President's Day - No School 20 Snowball Dance		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		22	23	24	25	26	27	28	25 Progress reports go home		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30											
24	23						20 School Days)					M	nah 20'	26 (21	Sahaal Daya)		
C	Man	т	W. 1			<u> </u>	20 School Days)	G	Man	Т	W. I				School Days)		
Sun	Mon	Tue		Thur	Fri	Sat	1 Labor Day	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed		Fri	Sat	9 Teacher PD - No School		
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	2 Teacher Orientaion 3 1st Day of School	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	10-13 Spirit Week 12 Open House (5:00-7:00)		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	3-4 Welcome Days	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	13 Pi(e) Day		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	5 Early Dismissal 15 Lifetouch Picture Day	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	17 Dr. Shinn's Birthday 19-21 School Musical		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18 Back to School Night (6:30pm)	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	30-April 2 Missions Week/Retreat		
28	29	30						29	30	31							
	October 2025 (21 School Days)										April 2026 (16 School Days)						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	• /	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	• ,		
			1	2	3	4	2 Senior/Parent Meeting (6:30pm) 8 Progress reports go home 8 PSAT (11th grade only) 10 Teacher PD - No School 13 Columbus Day - No School 20 Picture Retake Day 24 Thespian Society Induction Ceremony				1	2	3	4	2 End of 3rd Marking period 3-10 Easter/Spring Break - No School 16 3rd Marking Period Report Cards Released		
_		_						_		_							
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31			26	27	28	29	30					
	November 2025 (16 School Days)								May 2026 (20 School Days)								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat		Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	6 Progress reports go home 7 Open House (5:00pm-7:00pm) 8 Upper School Formel (Forly Dispussed)		
						1	4 End of 1st Marking Period 6 Junior/Parent Meeting (6:30pm)						1	2			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6 Junior/Parent Meeting (6:30pm) 11 Veteran's Day - No School	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	8 Upper School Formal (Early Dismissal for all grades)		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13 Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:30-6:30pm)	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	21 Spring Concert (6:00 pm) 25 Memorial Day - No School		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	21-22 Fall Play 26-28 Thanksgiving Break - No School	17	18	29	20	21	22	23	27 SWAT/SG Chapel		
													29		28 All Sports Awards Banquet (6:00 pm)		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	501 10)	24	25	26	27	28		30			
		TT.				<u> </u>	5 School Days)	June 2026 (8 School Days)									
Sun	Mon	Tue		Thur	Fri	Sat			Mon	Tue		Thur		Sat	3 Senior Chapel 4 Upper-school Awards (6:00 pm)		
30	1	2	3	4	5	6	10 Progress reports go home 12 Christmas Concert (6:00 p.m.) 15-19 Christmas Week	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	8-10 Final Exams (Early Dismissal)		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		7	8	9	10	11	12	13	10 8th Grade Gradution (11:00am) 10 Last day of 4th Marking Period 11 Final Exam Make-Up (No School)		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	19 All School Christmas Party (Early Dismissal)	14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	22-Jan 2 Christmas Break - No School	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	12 High School Graduation (4:30 pm) 15-19 Driver's Ed Class		
28	29	30	31					28	29	30					19 Final Report Cards available online		
		-50	-0.1														
Key:			"A"	Day			"B" Day		No School					Updated 8/5/25			
- ,-																	